
S.No 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

BETHESDA UPPER PRIMARY SCHOOL-PRAKASARAOPALEM 

pPER PRIA 

Class 

Nursery 

LKG 

UKG 

1st sTD 

2nd STD 

3rd sTD 

5th sTD 

6Th STD 

7Th STD 

AAY SCH 

FRAKASAR 

FEES STRUCTURE (2025-2026) 

ARAOPA 

Tuition Fees 

14000 

4th sTD 17500 

14500 

14500 

15000 

16000 

16500 

18000 

19000 

20000 

Other fess ( 
Sports and 
Activity ) 
1000 

1000 

1000 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

1500 

Total 

15,000 

15,500 

15,500 

16500 

17500 

18000 

19000 

19500 

20500 

21500 

HEAD*MASTLR 
Bethesda F.M. Scho. i 

PHAKASHARAOPALEM 

Nallajorla (M) VW.G.Dt. 
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